

&ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.OF 2011 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1659 OF 2010

MD.SARF @ GULAM QADIR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT

Date: 29/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the Criminal Miscellaneous petition next week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER